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Phone Number: 856-858-2457
Mailing Address:

Municipality: Oaklyn State: NJ Zip: 08107
Mayor

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email
Robert Forbes 12/31/2019 r.forbes@oaklyn-nj.net

Chief Administrative Officer
Bonnie Taft bltaft@hotmail.com

Chief Financial Officer
Denise Moules dmoules@brringtonboro.com

Municipal Clerk
Bonnie Taft bltaft@hotmail.com

Registered Municipal Accountant
Kirk Applegate kapplegate@bowmanllp.com

Governing Body Members
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email
James Rafferty 12/31/2016 j.rafferty@oaklyn-nj.net
Gerald Davidson 12/31/2016 g.davidson@oaklyn-nj.net
Charles Lehman 12/31/2017 c.lehman@oaklyn-nj.net
Dorothy Valianti 12/31/2017 d.valianti@oaklyn-nj.net
Gregory Brandley 12/31/2018 g.brandley@oaklyn-nj.net
Michael Enos 12/31/2018 m.enos@oaklyn-nj.net

Local Government Services
State of New Jersey
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www.oaklyn-nj.net

500 White Horse Pike
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